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FSP PERFORMANCE SP400-A 350W POWER SUPPLY

FSP PERFORMANCE SP500-AD 500W PEAK POWER
SUPPLY

FRISBY FR-PS8580P 850W 80+ BRONZ POWER
SUPPLY

FSP VITA 850W VITA-850BD 850W 80+BRONZE PSU

FSP VITA 850W VITA-850GM 850W 80+GOLD PSU

MSI MAG A850GL PCIE5 850W 80+ GOLD PSU
FULLMODULAR

FRISBY FPS-G35F12 FOEM 350W POWER SUPPLY

HIPER PS-35 350W 12 CM FAN POWER SUPPLY

EVEREST EPS-4900B PEAK-350W 12CM FANLI
POWER SUPPLY

HIPER PS-50 500W 12 CM FAN POWER SUPPLY

EVEREST EPS-500A 500W 12CM FANLI POWER
SUPPLY

FRISBY FR-PS5080P 500W 80+ POWER SUPPLY

Marka

Fsp

Fsp

Frisby

Fsp

Fsp

Msi

Frisby

Hiper

Everest

Hiper

Everest

Frisby

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

51,45 USD

61,95 USD

89,25 USD

135,45

usb

157,50
usb

187,95

usb

30,45 USD

30,45 USD

35,70 USD

40,95 USD

42,00 USD

51,45 USD



ZALMAN GIGAMAX III ZM850-GV3 80+ BRONZE
850W POWER SUPPLY

FSP HYDRO K PRO HD2-850 GEN5 ATX 3.0 850W
POWER SUPPLY

MSI MAG A850GN PCIE5 850W 80+ GOLD PSU NON-
MODULAR

MSI MAG A850GL PCIE5 WHITE 850W 80+GOLD
POWER SUPPLY

Zalman

Fsp

Msi

Msi

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

204,75
usb

208,95
usb



